B |

T.V.A. incluse:

Tva a
Tva a
Tva a
Tva a

% T.V.A.
10,00 %
20,00 %
0,00 %
0,00%

Montant H.T
944,55
945,83

0,00

0,00

Montant T.V.A.
94,45

189,17

0,00

0,00

Montant T.T.C
1 039,00

1 135,00
0,00

0,00

tesJ[HARAS
HOTEL
REDUCIO
5 rue du Talus
67400 ILLKIRCH-GRAFFENSTADEN France
BON DE COMMANDE N° ZB-701772
'y
Date: 06.02.24
Facture No 110546
Chambre 7000
Arrivée 02.02.24
Départ 02.02.24
Nom du client LILLY FRANCE S.A.S
Vos Reéf :
Date Qte Texte Texte Suppl. Prix Unitaire € Total €
02.02.24 1 Location salle 67m?2 i 100,00 1100,00
02.02.24 13 Pause matin 12,00 156,00
02.02.24 15 Déjeuner buffet 40,00 600,00
02.02.24 1 Service 1 personne 1h 35,00 35,00
02.02.24 13 Pause d “accueil 7,00 91,00
02.02.24 16 Pause aprés-midi 12,00 192,00
06.02.24 1 Débiteurs -2 174,00 -2 174,00
Total EUR: 2174,00
Paiement EUR: 0,00
Solde EUR: 2174,00



